
ELITE DEALER BROADCAST FEED

Export your stock listings to multiple marketplaces from a single location

Start Elite Dealer Broadcast Today!

It’s never been easier to increase your online presence  
and move product utilizing the power of a wider reach online. 

SOLD! SOLD!

£225 
PER MONTH

Caravans For Sale

Caravan and Motorhome Club

GoCaravanning

Practical Motorhomes

Practical Caravans

Friday-Ad/Caravans

Marketplace

Club

Community

Media / Publisher

Media / Publisher

Classifeds

211,000

781,000

85,000

359,000

25,000

189,000

Caravans For Sale is one of the 
leading marketplaces for buying 

and selling caravans and 
motorhomes in the UK

Formley The Caravan Club,  
the CAMC is the largest 

caravanning club in the UK  
with over a million members

One of the best caravanning 
information and directories 
covering caravan parks and 

camping sites in the UK & Europe

The leading titles for thier 
category PCV & PMH cover, news, 
reviews, advice, events, holiday

Friday-Ad is one of the leading 
classifieds marketplace in the UK. 

Buy, Sell, Discover

These monthly magazines, 
websites, TV and Social reach  
of over 1.3 million per month

Brand Sector Visits per Month About

All Combined 1,625,000 Visits per month


