

Export your stock listings to multiple marketplaces from a single location

It's never been easier to increase your online presence and move product utilizing the power of a wider reach online.

Brand	Sector	Visits per Month	About
Caravans For Sale	Marketplace	211,000	Caravans For Sale is one of the leading marketplaces for buying and selling caravans and motorhomes in the UK
Caravan and Motorhome Club	Club	781,000	Formley The Caravan Club, the CAMC is the largest caravanning club in the UK with over a million members
Practical Caravans	Media / Publisher	359,000	The leading titles for thier category PCV & PMH cover, news, reviews, advice, events, holiday
Practical Motorhomes	Media / Publisher	189,000	These monthly magazines, websites, TV and Social reach of over 1.3 million per month
GoCaravanning	Community	85,000	One of the best caravanning information and directories covering caravan parks and camping sites in the UK & Europe
Friday-Ad/Caravans	Classifeds	25,000	Friday-Ad is one of the leading classifieds marketplace in the UK. Buy, Sell, Discover
All Combined 1,625,000 Visits per month			



£225

PER MONTH

Start Elite Dealer Broadcast Today!

